
TENDER DETAILS 

ENQUIRY / BID 
No. 

GEM/2021/B/ 1416765 ENQUIRY DATE 06.08.2021 

DESCRIPTION Cartridge kit for Olaer make accumulator - EHV10-330/90 

 Bid End 

Date/Time  
 

16-08-2021 15:00:00 
Bid Opening 
Date/Time 

16-08-2021 15:30:00 

 

 

SL Description Unit Quantity 

1 
Cartridge kit for Olaer make accumulator - EHV10-
330/90 

Nos 2 

 
Note: Enquiry Floated in GeM portal. Enquiry Terms & Conditions are as per Bid Number GEM/2021/B/ 

1416765 Dt 06-08-2021 published in GeM Portal https://gem.gov.in/ 


